4/7/2016 11:13:28 Division of Corporations	AM Passley,	Tami	LDDKR https://efile.sunbiz.or	Page 1 rg/scripts/efilcovr.exe
M		Arn real on State of Comprations	a80	12
Note: P	lease print this page and use it as a cover s bottom of all p	heef. Type the fax audit number (spages of the document.	hown below) on the top and	
	(((H160	00086673 3)))		
		00866733ABC4		
Note: D	O NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button o	n your browser from this page. De	oing so will generate another	
	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617 Form: Account Name : LOWNDES, Account Number : 07272000 Phone : (407) 843 Fax Number : (4	DROSDICK, DOSTER, KANT 00036 0-4600 0-4444 1 business entity to be r only one email address	used for future s please.** homps: com	
	Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	1 01 \$155.00		6 IPR -7 M
ZALEAPR-7 AM 11: 20 ALLANASSEETER BUDA	Electronic Filing Menu Corpora	te Filing Menu	Help	9. 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

- -

APR OS ING J. HARRIS

•

сэ.

53.

ч.

-

·....

•

.

	IN FLOR	NDA			
	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLL ISINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	OWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECISTER A FO	REIGN LIMITE	O LIABILI.	TY
Park Square UCF LLC					
(Name of For	olgn Limited Liability Company; must include "I	limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LI	.C. ^w)	-	
Liability Company," "L.L.C.	itemate name adopted for the purpose of transact " or "LLC.")	ling business in Florida. The alternate name a	aust include "Li	inited	•
Delaware	3				
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (PEI number, if applicable) company is organized)					
4. Upon qualification					
	(Date first transacted business in Florid (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. t	a, if prior to registration.) to determine ponsity liability)			
5. S200 Vineland Road,	Suite 200, Orlando, Florida 32811				
······································					
	(Street Address of Principal Of	fice)	nana) Tana a sa		
5 5200 Vineland Road, Suite 200, Orlando, Florida 32811				တ	
				*****	1
	(Molling Address)			4	يون. روي
7 Name and street addres	a of Plorida registered egent: (BO Bay N	OT accentable)			1 4-4
. Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Suresh K. Gupta			<u>بت</u> رژ		1
Name:			ال المبنى ماسم مسالم	ģ	- Sector Sector
Office Address:	5200 Vineland Road, Suite 200		ORID	N	
	Orlando	, Florida <u>32811</u>	3> (1)	~	
	(City)				

Passley, Tami

LDDKR

Page 2

H16000086673 3

(Registered agent's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Suresh K. Gupta, Manager, 5200 Vineland Road, Suite 200, Orlando, Florida 32811

Dr. Subba Reddy, Manager, 5200 Vineland Road, Suite 200, Orlando, Florida 32811

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having oustody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language; a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Suresh K. Gupta

Typed or printed name of signee

H16000086673 3

101-

124

__

Passley, Tami

LDDKR

Page 3 H16000086673 3



The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PARK SQUARE UCF LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Authentication: 202052622 Date: 03-28-16

5996450 8300

SR# 20161914648 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

H16000086673 3